2024-2025 Spring Renewal Online

Signature Roster

Troop Number:	
Leader:	

Caregivers: By signing this roster, you acknowledge that your Girl Scout has permission to renew her Girl Scout Membership online for the 2024-2025 membership year.

Troop Leaders: If you renew girls online for the 2024-2025 membership year, you must have each girl's caregiver sign this roster giving you permission. You do not need to turn this into Girl Scouts - Diamonds, But you need to keep it in your troop records for the duration of the membership year.

Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		
Girl Scout Name	Date	Registration paid? □Y □N
Address		
Caregiver Signature		